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i K - 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16
AN E S nm ITU or ITU+1
T K nm 1260~1460 or 1460~1620 or 1260~1620
W E nm 20
/N R A nm + 6.5
WA I dB 0.4
R AN B A dB 1.2 1.6 2.4 4.0
(RSB dB 30 30 30 30
/NG B AR AR dB 45 45 45 45
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¥ /NE A dB 50
N R dB 0.15
ORI KA M nm/°C 0.003
RN AL AR E M dB/C 0.005
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M=Mux; D=Demux

THERK

F=Full wave(1260nm~1620nm); H=half wave(1260~1460 or 1460~1620)

RN &N

27=1270nmor 127 1nm; ... ; 55=15500r1551nm; ....... ;61=1610nmorl611nm

SLES

O01=1x1; 02=1x2; 16=1x16

TS

1= SMF-28E

RAXE

0=250um# t4F; 1=900umME %

RHKE

0=0.8m; I=1m

KA

S=ABS Box:100x80x10mm; M=ABS Box:120x80x18mm,......

LKA

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




